
Cross Country Schedule 
2024-2025 

 

 

DAY DATE SPORT VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION TIME 

Saturday 8/24/2024 Cross Country Coronado Centennial Red Rock Invitational 7:00 PM 

Saturday 9/7/2024 Cross Country Coronado 
  Larry Burgess Invitational 

Sunset 7:00 AM 

Saturday 9/14/2024 Cross Country Coronado 
  Moapa Pirate Invite 

Moapa HS 7:00 AM 

Fri-Sat 9/20-21/2024 Cross Country Coronado Woodbridge  Irvine, CA 8:00 AM 

Tuesday 9/24/2024 Cross Country Basic Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 9/24/2024 Cross Country Doral Red Rock Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 9/24/2024 Cross Country Faith Lutheran Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 9/24/2024 Cross Country Cadence Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 9/24/2024 Cross Country Sierra Vista Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 9/24/2024 Cross Country Spring Valley Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Saturday 9/28/2024 Cross Country Coronado Foothill Falcon Invitational 7:00 AM 

Tuesday 10/1/2024 Cross Country Bonanza Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 10/1/2024 Cross Country Del Sol Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 10/1/2024 Cross Country Legacy Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 10/1/2024 Cross Country Liberty Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 10/1/2024 Cross Country Silverado Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 10/1/2024 Cross Country Spring Valley Coronado Sonata Park 3:30 PM 

Fri-Sat 10/4-5/2024 Cross Country Coronado Central Park Invite Huntington Beach, CA 8:00 AM 

Tuesday 10/8/2024 Cross Country Coronado Bud O' Dea  Desert Breeze  3:00 PM 

Tuesday 10/15/2024 Cross Country Coronado Green Valley Mission Hills Park 3:30 PM 

Friday  10/25/2024 Cross Country   Regionals Veterans Park  Boulder City TBA 

Saturday 11/2/2024 Cross Country   State at Veterans Park  Boulder City TBA 

 


